2024-10-05 Allsvenskan 2024 - Division 2, Rond 7, halvlek 2

40 bord, 80 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP 6ver filtet.

Slutresultat

Plac

1
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3
4
5

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

Par Poing Namn
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E203
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D304
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H103
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F305
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E205
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G2
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F304
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F105
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A203
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H102
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Gl
C202
H105
D101

343
2,81
2,80
2,69
2,40

2,25
2,22
2,03
1,99
191

1,67
1,59
1,51
144
1,40

1,37
1,32
1,29
1,06
1,03

1,02
0,97
0,96
0,95
0,93

0,76
0,65
0,61
0,57
0,54

0,54
0,50
0,48
0,43
0,23

022
0,17
0,13
0,11
0,09

0,09
0,11
0,13
0,17
0,22

-0,23
-0,43
-0,48
-0,50
-0,54

0,54
0,57
0,61
0,65
0,76

-0,93
-0,95
-0,96
-0,97
-1,02

-1,03
-1,06
-1,29
-1,32

Johan Erlandsson - Lars Jeppsson
Markus Hedstrom - Torbjérm Olsson
Harry Schiissler - Bjorn Alenfalk
Sten-Sture Gillestrom - Dan Bylund
Peter Karlsson - Robin Bjorkstrand

Rolf Westman - Torbjorn Nyberg
Nils Andersson - Peter Forsberg
Patric Holmberg - Anders Sjostedt
Michael Karlin - Per Schullstrom
Jorgen Neldemo - Daniel Svensson

Ylva Pyykko - Anders Erikson

Johan Noberius - Sven-Anders Eskilsson
Andreas Hornfeldt - Ted Olows

Michael Lemborn - Torgild Olsson

Gert Bodén - Lennart Johansson

Goran Linerudt - Niclas Johansson
Daniel Gustafsson - Niklas Andrén
Goran Hammarstrom - Ulf Lundgren
Christer Gallstrom - Allan Christensen
Niclas Bjorkstrand - Jan Matsson

Lars Kennethsson - Per Jansson
Gunnar Gothberg - Tomas Persson
Sven Ake Bjerregaard - Fredrik Mirhag
Rolf Bick - Thomas Axenbratt
Thomas Ivarsson - Christer Eriksson

Per-Erik Malmstrom - Simon Ekenberg
Leif Ernstsson - Magnus Hultman
Axel Selvén - Lars-Anders Callenberg
Hans Kvick - Per-Arne Karlsson

Ivar Holmquist - Anders Blomqvist

Christina Ahl - Malin Helin

Ronny Ovesson Ejnell - Nils Ahlén
Per Clarin - Torbjérn Gustavsson
Jakob Johansson - Matteo Nordqvist
Thor Simonsen - Kent Karlsson

Kenneth Karlsson - Stefan Lindell
Christian Carlsson - S6ren Lennartsson
Goran Rydell - Ingvar Grahn

Johan Isaksson - Peter Lundstedt

Rudi Knutson - Leif Andréasson

Daniel Gustavsson - Per-Olof Larsson
Robert Frank - Bilal Zafar

Tommy Gunnarsson - Eva Gunnarsson
Roger Nyman - Tommy Svensson
Joakim Guldbrand - Leo Karttunen

Jan Ahlqvist - Jan Konar

Sven-Erik Hallkvist - Carina Hallkvist
Kent Karlsson - Micael Svensson
Anders Ljungblad - Peter Nuoristo
Arne Klasén - Goran Forss

Mans Sjoqvist - Johan Safsten
Johan Wahlberg - Fredrik Wahlberg
Joel Henriksson - Gote Nissinen
Kenneth Borin - Bosse Wiik
Robert Larsson - Mats Johansson

Johan Nilsson - Borje Rudenstal
Jacob Kleiven - Kjell Berndtsson
Peter T6rnblom - Conny Wahlgren
Ake Rustad - Pir Unander

Hans Olsson - Bengt Pélsson

Lars Goldberg - Ullabritt Goldberg
Lars Ericson - Joakim Ericson
Gunnar Lindell - Ansgar Simonsson
Zhou Ye - Mats Andersson

Svenska Bridgeforbundet

MID

17710
87082
13106
6066
2382

2821
3543
17031
13772
18660

50062
655
35461
1215
4113

15037
89269
11426
44292
11975

17074
14641
1058
8794
6659

23472
13674
63229
2878
2932

3140
2489
10538
64650
30021

625
9498
13057
87278
4857

7923
25150
10295

7522
14177

10458
12984
4155
18480
581

2328
23539
56963

2076
15346

13918
29713

2265
13652
13278

9298
12536
16249
87805

449
12371
2828
8223
30309

12682
51490
13489
28089
18661

3396
14182
8281
2730
20178

14128
1623
12024
65809
1239

2485
13449
15818
10248

9292

41685
14044
1601
1246
2823

30933
1169
1255

67675
3918

145
9338
5064
5004
7519

7723
59699
12598

7520

7838

9717
6161
2383
5502

809

35452
20396
54063

2497
15014

2336
4970
10733
12980
6272

12649
26279

5573
15243

Lag

Lunds BK, Boney M

Amals BS, Hulta

Falkens vingar, Uppsalabridgen
Schakalerna, Uppsalabridgen
BK Lejonet, Harald

Magnum, Uppsalabridgen
Visterasbridgen 1

BK S:t Erik, Copperfields
Amals BS, Hulta

BK Albrekts, Callenberg

BK Centrum, Bo

Viérnamo BK

Axne, Storsjobygdens BK
BK Falkenberg, Rockfolket
ABK Singelton, Askersund

Bazinga, BK Bjorken

Lunds BK, Boney M

BK S:t Erik, Copperfields
Norrkopingsbridgen, Peking
Lindesbergs BS, Magnus

BK Falkenberg, Rockfolket
Nora BK, Shrek
Smedstadens BK, S:t Eskil
Uddevalla BF, Kent
Trifolium, Uppsalabridgen

Lag Sjoqvist, BK S:t Erik,
Lindesbergs BS, Magnus
BK Albrekts, Callenberg
Trifolium, Uppsalabridgen
Bill & Bull, Uppsalabridgen

Gévle BK, Snipers

BK Centrum, Bo

BK S:t Erik, Olrog

Falkens vingar, Uppsalabridgen
Uddevalla BF, Kent

Malungs BK

Falkopings BS, Kenth

BK Lejonet, Harald
Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson
Sotends BK, Kungshamn

Falkopings BS, Kenth
Virnamo BK

Arvika BS, Peggy
Sotends BK, Kungshamn
Nora BK, Shrek

BK Lyx, Mischmasch
Sydjéamten

ABK Singelton, Askersund
BK Everfresh, Ljungblad
Norrkopingsbridgen, Peking

Lag Sjoqvist, BK S:t Erik,
LOVOSHOVO, BK S:t Erik,
Emmaboda BK

BK S:t Erik, Team Sur Mer
Bill & Bull, Uppsalabridgen

LOVOSHOVO, BK S:t Erik,
BK Lyx, Mischmasch
Visterasbridgen 1

Malungs BK

Malmé BK, STG

BK S:t Erik, Team Sur Mer
Gévle BK, Snipers
Katrineholms BA, Pass
Kullabygdens BK



2024-10-05 Allsvenskan 2024 - Division 2, Rond 7, halvlek 2

40 bord, 80 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP 6ver filtet.

Slutresultat

Plac  Par Poing

65 F103
66 H304
67 D305
68 E2
69 C203

70 BI105
71 D104
72 BI101
73 G205
74 G203

75 F102
76 B104
77 E3
78 F301
79 A201

80 C201

-1,37
1,40
1,44
-1,51
-1,59

-1,67
-1,91
-1,99
-2,03
-2,22

-2,25
-2,40
-2,69
-2,80
-2,81

3,43

Namn

Anders Blomé - Ulf Nohrén

Louise Hallqvist - Ylva Johansson
Tatyana Trendafilova - Hékan Tjdrnemo
Lars Olsson - Marcus Hjelte

Morgan Svensson - Michael Claesson

Mikael Westerlund - Jim Nielsen
Sonny Karlsson - Ronny Johansson
Christian Lundgren - Roger Flodstrand
Per Lindstrom - Lars Malm

Benny Karlsson - Tommy Petersson

Asa Axne - Pernilla Nis

Urban Mentzer - Peggy Nyholm
Conny Gustafsson - Per Andersson
Tomas Scott - Jons Johansson
Anders Henriksson - Jan-Erik Olsson

Jan Olofsson - Bo Andersson

Svenska Bridgeforbundet

MID

13107 2798
8874 14116
35574 5534
2795 84282
871 656

9690 4865
1126 969
28493 27701
15223 90738
9893 12924

83573 10428
11111 51632
15363 13326
3699 6143
4446 15178

4750 5896

Lag

Schakalerna, Uppsalabridgen
BK S:t Erik, Olrog

Malmé BK, STG

Magnum, Uppsalabridgen
Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson

BK Everfresh, Ljungblad
Emmaboda BK

Sotends BK

Katrineholms BA, Pass
Smedstadens BK, S:t Eskil

Axne, Storsjobygdens BK
Arvika BS, Peggy
Bazinga, BK Bjorken
Sydjamten

Sotends BK

Kullabygdens BK



2024-10-05 Allsvenskan 2024 - Division 2, Rond 7, halvlek 2 Slutresultat
40 bord, 80 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP 6ver filtet.

94 D653 KDkn4 ED3 K10
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K109652 105 kn832 E10532 ED96

KD ED43 kn kn32 104
D876 K532 K987 E10 963 E75 Kkn765 10942 kn85 643
D63 _|_ E1097 E952 kn108 kn5 | D62 Ekn _ K10865 KDkn107 3
Ekn8 D4 3 EK986 64 KD1097 Kkn4 976 Kkn 8753
Eo4 1073 7652 kn109 D96532 87 986 10 K87 Ekn532
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73 NS 77556 Dkn742 | #evanN E5 sevaN D8 NS 109659 1042 NS 798109

kn98s2 v 5:01° K8 via773 EK104 |ovs 5234 EKD754 v 2100t D96 v tas::
# Resultat Poiing # Resultat Poiing # Resultat Poiing # Resultat Poiing # Resultat Poiing
2 300 226,00 -226,00 5 50 161,00 -161,00 1 800 222,00 -222,00 1 550 277,00 -277,00 3 210 168,00 -168,00
5 200 140,00 -140,00 | 12 -90 9,00 -9,00 9 650 74,00 -74,00 1 500 237,00 -237,00 1 170 149,00 -149,00
20 100 33,00 -33,00 3 -100 6,00 -6,00 | 26 620 36,00 -36,00 1 460 207,00 -207,00 6 140 110,00 -110,00
2 90 32,00 -32,00 2 -110  -22,00 22,00 2 -100 -437,00 437,00 5 430 174,00 -174,00 2 130 109,00 -109,00
1 -80 -151,00 151,00 | 12 -120  -30,00 30,00 2 200 -475,00 475,00 | 13 400 147,00 -147,00 6 110 70,00 -70,00
2 -100 -160,00 160,00 1 -140  -62,00 62,00 1 200 -35,00 35,00 1 90 57,00 -57,00
6 -110 -161,00 161,00 4 -150  -65,00 65,00 3 130 -99,00 99,00 | 17 -50 -84,00 84,00
1 -120 -189,00 189,00 1 -300 -205,00 205,00 1 110 -124,00 124,00 4 -100 -145,00 145,00
1 -200 -250,00 250,00 4 100 -124,00 124,00

10 -50 -255,00 255,00
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18 ke 19 20 21 e 22 o

Kkn3 K85 ED10852 E72 D10
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10 OVI27 111110 Kknl09 |v ::s3: Dkn65 |ovio6107 s Ekn954 |ovie776 Kknl032|v 5 :: :6
# Resultat Poéng # Resultat Poéng # Resultat Poéng # Resultat Poéng # Resultat Poéng
1 -150 218,00 -218,00 1 590 402,00 -402,00 3 100 430,00 -430,00 1 750 466,00 -466,00 1 300 318,00 -318,00
2 -180 193,00 -193,00 4 420 292,00 -292,00 3 -170 313,00 -313,00 1 600 398,00 -398,00 9 200 240,00 -240,00
1 -200 168,00 -168,00 1 200 105,00 -105,00 2 -300 225,00 -225,00 7 150 55,00 -55,00 7 100 155,00 -155,00
4 210 166,00 -166,00 1 170 87,00 -87,00 1 -500 40,00 -40,00 | 13 130 22,00 -22,00 2 -50 38,00 -38,00
2 -230 140,00 -140,00 | 13 140 47,00 -47,00 | 28 -620  -65,00 65,00 1 120 20,00 -20,00 1 -80 8,00 -8,00
2 -240 136,00 -136,00 3100 8,00 -8,00 2 -800 -240,00 240,00 1 110 2,00  -2,00 1 -90 4,00 -4,00
2 -270 107,00 -107,00 | 17 -50 -141,00 141,00 1 -1100 -419,00 419,00 4 100 -9,00 9,00 1 -100 4,00 4,00
1 -400 -18,00 18,00 7 50 -59,00 59,00 3 -110 -5,00 5,00
1 -420 -47,00 47,00 1 -80 -183,00 183,00 2 -140  -44,00 44,00
6 -430 -51,00 51,00 2 -110 -202,00 202,00 3 -170  -72,00 72,00
2 -450 -83,00 83,00 1 -140 -238,00 238,00 1 200 -94,00 94,00
8 -460 -85,00 85,00 1 -200 -283,00 283,00 1 -500 -301,00 301,00
7 -490 -119,00 119,00 7 -620 -364,00 364,00
1 -520 -152,00 152,00 1 -650 -385,00 385,00
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2024-10-05 Allsvenskan 2024 - Division 2, Rond 7, halvlek 2

40 bord, 80 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP 6ver filtet.

Slutresultat

9
kn93
D964

106
EDS52 +
ED8

E32
E32
1087

# Resultat
1 200

1 110

2 100

1 -100
9 -110
4 -120
2 -150
2 -200
1 -500
14 -600
3 -630
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23 Kkn854
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Kkn643
K74

3N V-600
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.e
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96
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Poéng
378,00 -378,00
322,00 -322,00
313,00 -313,00
188,00 -188,00
167,00 -167,00
161,00 -161,00
141,00 -141,00

91,00 -91,00
-150,00 150,00
-228,00 228,00
-261,00 261,00

E7

kn83
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knl0 ED542
K83 Dkn1062
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Kkn2
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954 sevanN

NS 74598

E105 OV69844
# Resultat Poiing
6 420 269,00 -269,00
2 300 165,00 -165,00
2 170 53,00 -53,00
17 140 17,00 -17,00
1 50 -81,00 81,00
10 -50 -168,00 168,00
1 -100 -219,00 219,00
1 -300 -359,00 359,00
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